
FROM:
Fufillment Center
Fufillment Center
8369 Milliken Avenue

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 29 X 16 X 15 IN

REF: OCC9657732508190229001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Rancho Cucamonga CA 91730

SHIP DATE: 19AUG25
ACTWGT: 12.67 LB
CAD: 259253988/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Amando Guzm·n
Amando Guzm·n

620 Everson Rd, Apt B

13609222595
Everson WA 98247 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
53

02
50

62
30

1u
v

TO

58
G

J4
/A

85
5/

59
F2

8836 7683 1456

     98247

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8836 7683 1456


